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Dr. Shashikanth Karinka NMAMIT - Mech <shashikanth@nitte.edu.in>

Day Itinerary Seminar for NMAMIT - 9th Feb and 10th Feb 2023

Sameer Khan <Sameer.k@elitetechnogroups.com> Wed, Jan 25, 2023 at 11:23 AM
To: "Dr. Shashikanth Karinka NMAMIT - Mech" <shashikanth@nitte.edu.in>, "Dr. Muralidhara" <drmuralidhara@nitte.edu.in>
Cc: Mayank Arora <mayank@elitetechnogroups.com>, Aniruddh Arora <aniruddh@elitetechnogroups.com>

Dear Dr. Shashikanth & Dr. Muralidhar Sir,

Hope this email finds you in the best of health, wealth and prosperity. I am Aniruddh, Academia Industria
Collaboration Head at Elite Techno Groups (Capabl). As per the series of your discussions with our Regional Manager Mr.
Sameer Khan , I am happy to have NMAMIT as a College partner incubated for CoE - SAEINDIA - ETG Pre Placement
Training Programs. 

In regards to the same I'd like to share the day itenary for Students seminar confirmed for 9th and 10th February 2023. 
Please find the tables attached below

Sem No. Date Time Branches and Year

Students
Strength as per

the seats
Total Students

in seminar

1
9th Feb 2023,

Thursday
9:30 AM to

12:00

Mech - 3rd year
Robotics - 3rd year

ECE - 3rd year
EEE - 3rd year

120
60

180
120 480

2
9th Feb 2023,

Thursday 2 PM to 4PM

CS - 3rd year
IS - 3rd year

CS(AI/ML) - 3rd year
CS(AI/DS) - 3rd year

180
180
60
60 480

3
10th Feb 2023,

Thursday
9:30 AM to

12:00

Mech - 4th year
Robotics - 4th year

ECE - 4th year
EEE - 4th year

120
60

180
120 480

4
10th Feb 2023,

Thursday 2 PM to 4PM

CS - 4th year
IS - 4th year

CS(AI/ML) - 4th year
CS(AI/DS) - 4th year

180
180
60
60 480

Benefits to the students attending the Expert Seminar 

1. Get Industry Insights directly from Experts of the Industry. 
2. Understand job scenarios in the current Markets.
3. What skills will keep you floating across Layoffs forever.
4. Opportunity to be a part of SAEINDIA - ETG Scholarship Program.

We request the kind presence of Complete Senior Management , HODs & all Esteemed Faculties to make this a grand
success.
I would be available for a discussion if required at the undersigned

Warm Regards

Sameer Khan
Regional Manager- South India  

   sameer.k@elitetechnogroups.com

   +91 9916768853

   elitetechnogroups.com

mailto:sameer.k@elitetechnogroups.com
tel:+919916768853
https://www.elitetechnogroups.com/


1/30/23, 3:28 PM NITTE (Deemed to be University) / NITTE Education Trust Mail - Day Itinerary Seminar for NMAMIT - 9th Feb and 10th Feb 2023

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=bdc3421869&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1755972653970186271&simpl=msg-f%3A1755972653… 2/2

+91 79858 69867   +91 77098 03665

Head Office: 2nd Floor, 80 feet Road, Koramangala,

Bengaluru, Karnataka 560034

Regional Office : Pune | Chennai | Hyderabad

https://www.elitetechnogroups.com/
tel:+917985869867
tel:+917709803665
https://www.google.com/maps/search/80+feet+Road,+Koramangala,+Bengaluru,+Karnataka+560034?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.elitetechnogroups.com/

